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The following applicants are provisionally selected from Phase-II SAMS Waiting List to take 
admission into +3 1st year in the subject mentioned against their name. They are required to report at Govt. 
College, Koraput on 18.09.2024 & 19.09.2024 from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM with all original (CAF, CLC, Caste 
certificate, Migration, 10th/12th board certificates and mark sheets) and xerox copies of all documents alongwith 
3 passport size photograph and they will pay the differential admission fees directly at the College Cash Counter in 

online mode 
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Sl# Barcode No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANPATNA 
Date : 

7 

No. 

10 

+3 PHASE-I| ADMISSION: SELECTION LIST FROM THE WAITING LIST CANDIDATES 

24D544533 DILIP NACHIKA 

24D538541 

24D574067 

Applicant Name 

SUDHAKAR MANDANGI 

TARUNISEN MUDULI 

24D550959 SABITRI NAYAK 

24D539669 NEELABENI JOGIDORA 
24D4S0227 MELEKA NAGARAJU 

24D543571 ANJALI NAYAK 

24D535467 RANU KHORA 

Memo No. 

24D523711 LAXMI MINIYAKA 

24D556453 YUDHISTIR WATAKA 

2024 

Mark (%) 

35 

35 

35 

35 

37.33 

36.5 

35.33 

35 

35 

35 

Waiting 
Rank 
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4 

2 

3 

4 

5 
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Gender Category PHOH 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

Date: 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Subject 

History 

History 
History 
History 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Principal 

Selection 

Status 

CoDy to Notice Boatd / Admission /c. / College Website/Sri R K Nayak/ HC for information and necessary bction. 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

Political Science SELECTED 

SELECTED 

Govt. Degree College, Narayanpatna 

Principal 14:14 
Govt. Degree College, Narayanpatna 
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