OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL : GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANPATNA

No. 26/2024

Date: 17 . 9. 24

+3 PHASE-II ADMISSION : SELECTION LIST FROM THE WAITING LIST CANDIDATES

The following applicants are provisionally selected from Phase-II SAMS Waiting List to take admission into +3 1st year in the subject mentioned against their name. They are required to report at Govt. College, Koraput on 18.09.2024 & 19.09.2024 from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM with all original (CAF, CLC, Caste certificate, Migration, 10th/12th board certificates and mark sheets) and xerox copies of all documents alongwith 3 passport size photograph and they will pay the differential admission fees directly at the College Cash Counter in online mode

SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Mark (%)	Waiting Rank	Gender	Category	рнон	Subject	Selection Status
1	24D544533	DILIP NACHIKA	35	1	Male	ST	NO	History	SELECTED
2	24D538541	SUDHAKAR MANDANGI	35	2	Male	ST	NO	History	SELECTED
3	24D574067	TARUNISEN MUDULI	35	3	Male	ST	NO	History	SELECTED
4	24D550959	SABITRI NAYAK	35	4	Female	ST	NO	History	SELECTED
5	24D539669	NEELABENI JOGIDORA	37.33	1	Female	ST	NO	Political Science	SELECTED
6	24D480227	MELEKA NAGARAJU	36.5	2	Male	ST	NO	Political Science	SELECTED
7	24D543571	ANJALI NAYAK	35.33	3	Female	SC	NO	Political Science	SELECTED
8	24D535467	RANU KHORA	35	4	Female	SC	NO	Political Science	SELECTED
9	24D523711	LAXMI MINIYAKA	35	5	Female	ST	NO	Political Science	SELECTED
10	24D556453	YUDHISTIR WATAKA	35	6	Male	ST	NO	Political Science	SELECTED

Principal

Govt. Degree College, Narayanpatna

Memo No. 27/2024

Date :

17.9.24

Copy to Notice Board / Admission I/c. / College Website/Sri R K Nayak/ HC for information and necessary action.

fr Principal 17.9.14

Govt. Degree College, Narayanpatna